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Math 5/Colt 65 

Winter 2013 

Profs. Lahr & Pastor 

 

Student Presentations 

 

Note: Most readings —not all— are from your Course Reader. You may also add 

your own sources. Rehashing chapters from the Textbook will not be acceptable. We 

want you to do your own thinking and present your own ideas. 

 

January:  

 

Friday 1/18 Group 1: Time, Philosophy and Art 

   Readings: Plato, Aristotle, Sophocles 

   1. Tasha.E.Bock.15@Dartmouth.edu 
   2.  Casey.A.Aylward.13@Dartmouth.edu 
   3. Edward.R.Reed.13@Dartmouth.edu 

4.  Corey.B.Vann.13@Dartmouth.edu 
5. Christopher.J.MacNaughton.13@Dartmouth.edu 

 6. ___________________________________ 

  

Friday 1/25 Group 2: Time, Math and Literature 

Readings: Death and the Compass, Hear no evil-

speak no evil-Zeno evil 

   1. Malik.D.Gill.16@Dartmouth.edu 
2.  Jvonte.S.Brooks.15@Dartmouth.edu 
3.  Dominick.A.Pierre.14@Dartmouth.edu 
4.  Kevin.F.Crescenzi.16@Dartmouth.edu 
5.  Dana.L.Venerable.13@Dartmouth.edu 

   6.  Krista.C.Oehlke.13@Dartmouth.edu 
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February: 

 

Friday 2/1 Group 3: Mathematical Time, Religious Time,  

   Psychological Time 

   Readings: St Augustin’s Confessions, The Role of Music in  

   Galileo’s experiments 

   1.  Yu.Fu.13@Dartmouth.edu (Richard) 
2.  Emma.L.Smith.13@Dartmouth.edu 
3.  Maurice.L.Johnson.13@Dartmouth.edu 
4.   Alicia.Rodriguez.14@Dartmouth.edu 

   5. Jenieri.D.Cyrus.14@Dartmouth.edu 
 6. ___________________________________ 

 

Wednesday 2/6 Group 4: The birth of modern time: 

   Galileo; Petrarch; Shakespeare; Newton 

   Readings: Richard II, The Sonnets 

   1.  Nikkita.K.McPherson.13@Dartmouth.edu 
2.  Colleen.K.Carroll.13@Dartmouth.edu 

   3. Alexandra.V.B.Gordon.13@Dartmouth.edu 
4.  Chelsea.N.Mandel.15@Dartmouth.edu 
5.  Alexandra.H.Johnson.15@Dartmouth.edu 
6. Suado.A.Sheikh-Hassan.13@Dartmouth.edu 

 

Friday, 2/8: Winter Carnival 

 

Friday 2/15 Group 5: The Clockwork Universe,  

   Readings: Descartes’ Discourse and Principles; 

   Macey’s  Clocks and the Cosmos 

   1.  Lauren.B.Vespoli.13@Dartmouth.edu 
2. Eric.Wu.13@Dartmouth.edu 
3. Georgia.B.Travers.13@Dartmouth.edu 

 4. ___________________________________ 

 5. ___________________________________ 

 6. ___________________________________ 

 

mailto:Yu.Fu.13@Dartmouth.edu
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Friday 2/22 Group 6: Mind Time, Body Time 

   Readings : Poe, Freud’s The Wolf Man, Aveni’s  

   Empires of time pp.401-421  

   1.  Tramon.D.McZeal.Jr.16@Dartmouth.edu 
 

   2.  Sutton.R.Lowry.16@Dartmouth.edu 
3.  Kristina.D.Williams.16@Dartmouth.edu 
4.  Alice.B.Lloyd.13@Dartmouth.edu 
5.  Stephen.J.W.Greene.13@Dartmouth.edu 
6.  Stephanie.R.Hernandez.13@Dartmouth.edu 

 

 

March:   

 

Friday 3/1 Group 7: Time Travel 

      Readings: :The Quantum Physics of Time Travel, and 

      your own sources from film and popular culture   

   1.  Leah.B.Feiger.14@Dartmouth.edu 
2.  Maura.L.Riley.14@Dartmouth.edu 
3.  Tova.Diker.13@Dartmouth.edu 
4.  Joseph.Chu.11@Dartmouth.edu 
5.  Armand.S.Thompson.15@Dartmouth.edu 

 

Friday 3/8 Group 8: What is Time 

   Readings: Elias: Time: an Essay 

   1.  Kelly.P.Mitchell.13@Dartmouth.edu 
2.  Carina.A.S.Conti.16@Dartmouth.edu 
3.  Jordan.C.Greenwood.16@Dartmouth.edu 

 4. ___________________________________ 

 5. ___________________________________ 

 6. ___________________________________ 

 

 

 


